
 

 

Certified Professional Yacht Brokers 

Please see below for a list of Northwest Yacht Brokers Association members who have also 

earned their Certified Professional Yacht Brokers endorsement. 

 

Bob Berglund  

NW Yachtnet   

bob@nwyachtnet.com   

(360) 701-2747   

www.nwyachtnet.com  

Kevin Blake  
Irwin Yacht Sales - Seattle 
kevinb@irwinyachtsales.com   
(360) 808-7120  
www.irwinyachtsales.com  
 

Dave Bonar  
Yacht Sales West   
dave@yachtsaleswest.com   
(604) 551-2163  
www.yachtsaleswest.com  
 
 

Jeff Carson  
Marine Servicenter  
jeff@marinesc.com    
 (206) 383-8618  
 www.marinesc.com  
 

Martha Comfort  
Chuck Hovey Yachts, LLC 
martha@chuckhoveyyachts.com 
(206) 499-0910  
www.chuckhoveyyachts.com  
 

Shawn Dunand  
Freedom Marine 
shawn@boatingfreedom.com 
(250) 661-0622  
www.boatingfreedom.com  
 

Mark Evans  
Windworks Sailing and Powerboating 
Club victor@windworkssailing.com 
(206) 566-3580  
www.windworkssailing.com  
 

Robert Fiala  
Hampton Yacht Group 
robert@hamptonyachtgroup.com  
(425) 765-7850  
www.hamptonyachtgroup.com  
 

Lawrence Fronczek 
Specialty Yacht Sales Corp 
lawrence@specialty-yachts.com 
(604) 830-3190   
www.specialty-yachts.com  
 

Mark Gilbert  
Nordhavn Northwest 
mark.gilbert@nordhavn.com   
(206) 300-1325   
www.nordhavn.com  
 

Tom Gilbert  
Cap Sante Yacht Sales 
tom@capsanteyachts.com  
(360) 202-3400  
www.capsanteyachts.com  
 

Paul F. Groesbeck  
Irwin Yacht Sales 
paul@irwinyachtsales.com   
(425) 829-3551  
www.irwinyachtsales.com  
 

Scott Hauck  
Worth Avenue Yachts 
scotthauck@worthavenueyachts.com  
(206) 931-2660  
www.worthavenueyachts.com  
 

Captain Robert A. Heay  
captainheay@gmail.com  
(360) 981-3758  

Ryan Helling  
Swiftsure Yachts 
ryan@swiftsureyachts.com   
(253) 229-4146  
www.swiftsureyachts.com  
 

 

Tim Hoving  
NW Explorations 
thoving@nwexplorations.com  
(360) 961-0228  
www.nwexplorations.com   
 

 
 
Paul Jenkins  
Elliott Bay Yacht Sales 
paul@elliottbayyachtsales.com   
(206) 793-3529  
www.elliottbayyachtsales.com  

 

Ben Johnson  
Hampton Yacht Group 
ben@hamptonyachtgroup.com 
(425) 508-3101  
www.hamptonyachtgroup.com 
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Timothy Jorgeson  
Seattle Yachts  
timj@seattleyachts.com  
(206) 724-5603  
www.seattleyachts.com  
 

Art Kaplan  
La Conner Yacht Sales   
yachts@cnw.com  
(360) 708-6609  
www.laconneryachtsales.com  
 

Kurt Kingman  
NW Yachtnet  
kurt@nwyachtnet.com    
(360) 791-5333  
www.nwyachtnet.com  
 

   
Wes Koenig  
San Juan Sailing & Yachting 
wes@sanjuansailing.com 
(360) 201-2459  
www.sanjuansailing.com  
 

Brian Krantz  
Inside Passage Yacht Sales 
brian@ipysales.com      
(360) 298-1111   
www.ipysales.com  
 

Michael Locatell 
Discovery Yachts N.A. 
mlocatell@aol.com    
(206) 459-0880  
www.discoveryyachts.net 

William (Bill) Mark  
Denison Yachting 
bm@denisonyachting.com 
(360) 981-3965  
www.denisonyachting.com 
 

Matt Maynard  
Irwin Yacht Sales - Seattle 
matt@irwinyachtsales.com   
(206) 914-9271   
www.irwinyachtsales.com 
 

Jeff Merrill  
Jeff Merrill Yacht Sales, Inc. 
jeff@jmys.com      
(949) 355-4950   
www.jmys.com  
 

Gretchen Miles  
Waterline Boats 
gretchen@waterlineboats.com 
(425) 231-0344  
www.waterlineboats.com  
 

Marcie Miles  
LaConner Yacht Sales  
yachts@cnw.com    
(360) 708-6606  
www.laconneryachtsales.com  
 

Ken Monaghan  
Seattle Yachts 
ken@seattleyachts.com  
(206) 910-7459  
www.seattleyachts.com  
 

Michael Mullenberg  
Pacific Cruising Yachts 
mike@pcyachts.com     (360) 
488-3326  
www.pacificcruisingyachts.com  
 

Greg Mustari  
Pacific Cruising Yachts 
gregmustari@comcast.net   
(360) 507-9999  
www.pacificcruisingyachts.com  
 

Randy Nulle  
NW Explorations 
rnulle@nwexplorations.com 
(360) 920-3178  
www.nwexplorations.com  
 

Robert Pappajohn  
M&P Mercury Sales LTD 
robert.pappajohn@mpyachtcentre.com 
(604) 805-7949  
www.mpyachtcentre.com  
 

Roderick Roy  
SeaNet Company 
roderickr@seanetco.com   
(425) 736-4867   
www.seanetco.com  

Tori Parrott  
Signature Yachts  
tori@signature-yachts.com 
(206) 618-0197   
www.signature-yachts.com  
 

Byron Shirley 

Seattle Yachts 

byron@seattleyachts.com 

(206) 316-9807 

www.seattleyachts.com  

 

Ray Prokorym  
Worth Avenue Yachts 
ray@worthavenueyachts.com    
(425) 327-0994  
www.worthavenueyachts.com  
 

   
Steven Shull  
NW Yachtnet 
stevennwyachtnet@gmail.com 
(253) 677-8950   
www.nwyachtnet.com  
 

Curtis Stokes  
Curtis Stokes and Associates Inc 
curtis@curtisstokes.net     
(954) 684-0218   
www.curtisstokes.net  
 

Brian Taylor  
Pacific Northwest Yachts 
brian@pnwyacht.com    
(206) 819-9984   
www.pnwyacht.com  
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Steve Thoreson  
Union Marine 
steve.t@unionmarine.com   
(206) 947-8263  
www.unionmarine.com  
 

Amy Thornton  
BananaBelt Boats, LLC 
amy@bananabeltboats.com 
(360) 202-4656  
www.bananabeltboats.com  
 

Matthew Thornton  
BananaBelt Boats, LLC 
matthew@bananabeltboats.com 
(360) 202-4655  
www.bananabeltboats.com  
 

Andrew Trueblood  
Ocean Trawler Yachts 
andrew@oceantrawleryachts.com 
(206) 931-1070  
www.oceantrawleryachts.com  
 

Wes Vermeulen 
West Bay Shipyards Ltd  
wes@west-bay.com    
(604) 880-4722  
www.west-bay.com  
 

Harry Walp  
West Coast Yacht Sales LLC 
harry@westcoastyachtsllc.com   
 (425) 985-4843  
www.westcoastyachtsllc.com  

Larry Webb  
Royal Marine Yacht Sales, Inc. 
info@royalmarinesales.com   
(503) 519-4238  
www.royalmarinesales.com  
 

Peter Whiting  
Seattle Yachts 
peter@seattleyachts.com 
(360) 317-7456  
www.seattleyachts.com  
 

Tony Witek  
Emerald Pacific Yachts 
tony@epyachts.com    
(206) 890-7410  
www.emeraldpacificyachts.com  
 

 

 

Dan Wood  
Crow's Nest Yacht Sales 
dwood@crowsnestyachts.com    
(206) 719-1800  
www.crowsnestyachts.com  
 

 

 

Don Young  
Freedom Marine 
don@boatingfreedom.com   
(604) 219-1395  
www.boatingfreedom.com  
 

 

 

J.R. Yuse  
Alexander Marine USA 
jr@alexandermarineusa.com   
(206) 679-7983  
www.alexandermarineusa.com  
 

 

Last Updated: August 15, 2024 

For the latest list of CPYB endorsed brokers, please visit: www.cpyb.net  
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